
	
 

RISING	LEADER	ACADEMY	2025	–	2026	CALENDAR	
	

Instructional Staff Summer Inservice Day 1 Wednesday, July 30 
Instructional Staff Summer Inservice Day 2 Thursday, July 31 
Instructional Staff Summer Inservice Day 3 Monday, August 4 
Instructional Staff Summer Inservice Day 4 Tuesday, August 5 
Pre-School Planning Wednesday, August 6 
Pre-School Planning Thursday, August 7 
Pre-School Planning Friday, August 8 
First Day of School Monday, August 11 
Labor Day (Holiday for All) Monday, September 1 
Fall Break (School out for Students & Teachers) {STORM DAY IF NEEDED} Friday, October 10 
Columbus Day (School Out for Students & Teachers) Monday, October 13 
Veterans Day (Holiday for All) Tuesday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Holidays (School out entire week for Students & 
Teachers) Monday, November 24 

Thanksgiving Day (Holiday for All) Thursday, November 27 
Return from Thanksgiving Holidays Monday, December 1 
Christmas Holidays Begin {STORM DAY IF NEEDED} Friday, December 19 
Records Workday for Teachers Monday, January 5 
Return from Christmas Holidays (Students) Tuesday, January 6 
Martin Luther King's Birthday (Holiday for All) Monday, January 19 
Teacher PLC Planning Date (School out for Students) {STORM DAY IF NEEDED} Wednesday, February 4 
Presidents' Day (School Out for Students & Teachers) Monday, February 16  
Spring Holidays Begin Monday, March 16 
Return from Spring Holidays Monday, March 23 
Good Friday (School Out for Teachers & Students) Friday, April 3 
Memorial Day (Teachers off) Monday, May 25 
Last Day of School/Early Release for All Students Tuesday, May 26 
Post Planning for Teachers Wednesday, May 27 
Post Planning for Teachers Thursday, May 28 
Post Planning for Teachers Friday, May 29 

	
Total	Student	Days:	176	
Total	Teacher	Days:	196	
Report	Card	Days:	October	22,	January	14,	April	1,	June	9	
	
 
SCHOOL HOURS: 
 
ELEMENTARY: 7:40 - 3:15 Mondays - Thursdays, 7:40 - 12:30 Fridays          

 

MIDDLE/HIGH: 8:00 - 3:30 Mondays - Thursdays, 8:00 - 12:45 Fridays        

	


